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Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

301 Roblin Blvd. PO Box 1230

Winkler, Manitoba, Canada RGW 4
Phone: 204-325-4361 Fex 204 268241

Serlal Number U242NPW032588

A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd.

Shipto:

To:

Holland Motor Homes & Bus Co.-Units Holland Motor Homes & Bus Co.-Units
670 E 16th Street 670 E 16th Street

Holland, MI 49423 Holland, MI 49423

United States United States

Phone( ) - Fax( ) -

Item

Part / Description / Detalls

Price

001
002
003
005
006
007
008
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011
013
014

664-7054-2023
664-0040-2022
664-5007-2023

664-0042-2023

664-6008-2023
£§64-5010-2023
'664-1050-2023
664-1049-2023

664-0047-2023
664-1060-2023

00-2960 Freight Out
1 VIN: W1XBE33Y8NN220388
Leather: Sand

Exterior: Glacler
Cablinetry: White Oak
Counter: Antarctica

FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY

2023 Unity U24RL USA

2022 Sprinter Chassls with upgrades w/ Upgrades

Generator - 3.6KW Onan LP with Auto Start and Auto Changeover Switch
Alcoa Dura Bright Aluminum Wheels (6) - Outer 4 Dura Bright Finished
Jacks -4 Point Levellng Jacks

Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconect

Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile with control Panel - 400 Watt

Lithium Battery Upgrade — Dual 100 Amp Hour 12V Lithilum Coach Batteries with Internal
Heating System

Remote Key Fob Entry - Coach Entrance Door
Truma Aventa Eco Air Conditioner

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state/provinclal and local taxes,
dealer prep and/or options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves
.the right to change prices and specifications without notice.

Total Manufactured
Suggested Retail Price

eomesrp 045335 - 04
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