

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Serial Number U242NPW032588

301 Roblin Blvd. PO Box 1230 Winkler, Manitoba, Canada R6W 4C4 Phone: 204-325-4361 Fax: 204-325-5241

A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd.

To:

Holland Motor Homes & Bus Co.-Units 670 E 16th Street Holland, MI 49423 United States Ship to:

Holland Motor Homes & Bus Co.-Units 670 E 16th Street Holland, MI 49423

United States

Phone () -

Fax() -

Item	Part	Description / Details	Price
001	664-7054-2023	2023 Unity U24RL USA	4
002	664-0040-2022	2022 Sprinter Chassis with upgrades w/ Upgrades	
003	664-5007-2023	Generator - 3.6KW Onan LP with Auto Start and Auto Changeover Switch	
005	664-0042-2023	Alcoa Dura Bright Aluminum Wheels (6) - Outer 4 Dura Bright Finished	
900	664-6008-2023	Jacks - 4 Point Leveling Jacks	
007	664-5010-2023	Macerator - Termination with Manual Disconect	1
009	664-1050-2023	Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile with control Panel - 400 Watt	
010	664-1049-2023	Lithium Battery Upgrade – Dual 100 Amp Hour 12V Lithium Coach Batteries with Internal Heating System	
011	664-0047-2023	Remote Key Fob Entry - Coach Entrance Door	
013	664-1060-2023	Truma Aventa Eco Air Conditioner	
014	00-2960	Freight Out	
	VIN: W1X8E33Y8 Leather: Sand Exterior: Glacier Cabinetry: White Counter: Antarcti	NN220388 Oak	The same of the sa
	FOR SALE IN THE	USA ONLY Total Manufactured Suggested Retail Price	
	dealer prep and/or	ggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves prices and specifications without notice.	,
		said the said as the december of the said the sa	
	9 /	•	,
- 1	,		